
 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$472.82    

 
2) 

 
$368.42    

 
3) 

 
$231.34    

 
4) 

 
$112.20    

 
5) 

 
$127.62    

 
6) 
 
 

$374.85    

7) $693.14    

8) $742.13    

9) $381.47    

10) $128.04    

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 



 

Name:_______________________                                                                                                       Date:_________________ 

                                                                                                                                           www.softschools.com 

 

 

 

 

 

Q.No Dollars 
Round to the nearest 

dollar 
Round to the nearest 

ten dollars 
Round to the nearest 

hundred dollars 

 
1) 

 
$472.82 $473 $470 $500 

 
2) 

 
$368.42 $368 $370 $400 

 
3) 

 
$231.34 $231 $230 $200 

 
4) 

 
$112.20 $112 $110 $100 

 
5) 

 
$127.62 $128 $130 $100 

 
6) 
 
 

$374.85 $375 $370 $400 

7) $693.14 $693 $690 $700 

8) $742.13 $742 $740 $700 

9) $381.47 $381 $380 $400 

10) $128.04 $128 $130 $100 

Rounding Dollars 

Complete the table below. 


