Name:	Date:

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$472.82			
2)	\$368.42			
3)	\$231.34			
4)	\$112.20			
5)	\$127.62			
6)	\$374.85			
7)	\$693.14			
8)	\$742.13			
9)	\$381.47			
10)	\$128.04			

Name:	Date:
-------	-------

Rounding Dollars

Complete the table below.

Q.No	Dollars	Round to the nearest dollar	Round to the nearest ten dollars	Round to the nearest hundred dollars
1)	\$472.82	\$473	\$470	\$500
2)	\$368.42	\$368	\$370	\$400
3)	\$231.34	\$231	\$230	\$200
4)	\$112.20	\$112	\$110	\$100
5)	\$127.62	\$128	\$130	\$100
6)	\$374.85	\$375	\$370	\$400
7)	\$693.14	\$693	\$690	\$700
8)	\$742.13	\$742	\$740	\$700
9)	\$381.47	\$381	\$380	\$400
10)	\$128.04	\$128	\$130	\$100